TWS are proactive in product development and enhancement and as such the specifications are subject to alteration
without prior notice
Trailer & Winch Solutions Ltd, Unit 5, Welsh Croft Close, Kirkby in Ashfield, NG17 8EP
Tel: 01623 752088 – Fax: 01623 880172 – Mob: 07729 967395 – Email: sales@tws-ltd.co.uk
Non-Conductive Cable Grips
Ideal for use in water, fibre-optic applications, offshore or for a multitude of uses in the
electrical industry; dramatically improved weight to break ratio and made of a high-strength,
non-conductive aramid fibre
Non-conductive grips are available in both single and double eye
Code Cable Diameter
(mm)
Lattice Length
 (mm)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (Kg)
Single Eye Single Weave
NCSE10-20 10-20 600 1,115
NCSE20-30 20-30 600 1,620
NCSE30-40 30-40 600 2,230
NCSE40-50 40-50 600 2,640
Single Eye Double Weave
NCSE30-40HD 30-40 600 4,470
NCSE40-50HD 40-50 600 5,390
NCSE50-65 50-65 600 7,210
NCSE65-80 65-80 600 7,210
NCSE80-100 80-100 600 7,210
Double Eye Single Weave
NCDE10-20 10-20 600 1,115
NCDE20-30 20-30 600 1,620
NCDE30-40 30-40 600 2,230
NCDE40-50 40-50 600 2,640
Double Eye Double Weave
NCDE30-40HD 30-40 600 4,470
NCDE40-50HD 40-50 600 5,390
NCDE50-65 50-65 600 7,210
NCDE65-80 65-80 600 7,210
NCDE80-100 80-100 600 7,210
All Enquiries: tel: +44 (0)1744 762 929 | email: sales@etechcomponents.com | web: www.etechcomponents.com